“EX” CABLE GLANDS FOR FLAT CABLES
TOR SERIES
2
DESCRIPTION
This innovative cable gland has been designed to solve, in a simple and effective way, the problem
of creating a flat cable entry in any certified housing with Ex-d and Ex-e protection mode installed in
classified areas, whether industrial, onshore or offshore.
The cable glands series “TOR” are designed, built and certified in accordance with the main inter-

(mm)
D5
(mm)
D6
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
L3
(mm)
L9
(mm)
L14
(mm)
TOR-60 12.5 35 10 60 23 M32x1.5* 32 80 13 55 5
TOR-70 12.5 45 12 70 23 M32x1.5 40 90 16 60 5
TOR-80 13.5 53 14 80 23 M32x1.5 40 100 18 65 5
TOR-90 13.5 63 16 90 23 M32x1.5** 50 110 18 75 5
TOR-100 13.5 73 20 100 31 M40x1.5*** 60 120 18 75 10
TYPE A3
(mm)
B max.
(mm)